
SOUTHLAND ACADEMY
2011 Cross Country Schedule

All meets include both Boys and Girls, JV and Varsity, unless
indicated otherwise

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Saturday August 13 HOME (start-finish line on

campus)

10:00

A.M.

Saturday August 20 OPEN DATE

Saturday August 27 Tattnall Invitational at W esleyan College, Macon 10:00

A.M.

Saturday September 3 OPEN DATE

Tuesday September 6 HOME (start-finish line on

campus)

4:00 P.M..

Saturday September 10 HOME held in conjunction with

GSW  College Sept 11

Remembrance Run (start-finish

line at Central Baptist Church)

10:00

A.M.

Saturday September 17 at Augusta Prep, Augusta

(Varsity ONLY) 9:00 A.M.

Saturday September 24 Deerfield-W indsor

Invitational

Fish Camp Course, Albany 10:00

A.M.

Tuesday September 27 Calvary Christian Flat Rock Park, Columbus 4:00 P.M.

Saturday October 1 OPEN DATE

Thursday October 6 JV Region Meet Tiftarea, Chula (JV only) 5:00 P.M.

Saturday October 8 OPEN DATE

W ednesday October 12 JV State Meet W esleyan College, Macon (JV) 4:00 P.M.

Saturday October 15 Tiftarea Tiftarea, Chula 9:00 A.M.

Tuesday October 18 Sherwood Christian Sherwood Upper School, Albany 4:00 P.M.

Saturday October 22 Region 3AAA Meet W estfield, in Hawkinsville 10:00

A.M.

Saturday October 29 State Meet TBA TBA

Coaches:  Patrick Calcutt, Email Calcuttlaw@bellsouth.net

 Paula McDonald, Email Pmcdonald@southlandacademy.org


